
PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATION SERVICES 

Best Tile- Chris Ludens 
ccludens@yahoo.com 
Sioux Falls, SD 57105 
605-360-9651 

Brian Ernster 
Parker, SD 57053 
605-759-1794 

Chad Mandery 
Brandon, SD 57005 
605-351-7998 
605-670-9050 
 

Custom Touch Tile- Ryan Buckmiller 
Hartford, SD 57033 
605-940-7187 
 

D&L Tile Installation- Dave 
Johnson 
Hartford, SD 57033 
605-310-8681 
 

Dakota Custom Tile- Tony 
Ockenga 
Harrisburg, SD  57032 
605-940-1729 

David Huml 
Brandon, SD 57005 
605-310-8799 
 

Elite Tile & Remodel- Adrian Gomez 
adrian@elitetileandremodeling.com 
Sioux Falls, SD 57105  
605-219-6193 
 

Elite Tile- Austin Solem 
Sioux Falls, SD 57105 
605-595-2145 
 

Five Star Contracting- Vlad 
Prokulevich 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
605-595-4992 

Flemming Tileworks- Bob 
Flemming 
Parker, SD 
605-360-5994 
 

House Construction- Steve 
shouse@sio.midco.net 
Sioux Falls, SD 57101 
605-254-8759 

Kruger Custom Tile- Mike Kruger 
Sioux Falls, SD 57103 
605-759-0250 

Larson Tile- Greg Larson 
Sioux Falls, SD 57103 
605-261-0595 

MG Tileworks- Mark Grosz  
Sioux Falls, SD 57103 
605-366-1648 
 

Regal Tile- Don Swatlowski 
regaltilesf@gmail.com 
605-201-2767 
 

Shawn Robbins 
Hartford, SD 
605-366-7553 
 

Ockenga Floor Covering- Tom 
tockenga@sio.midco.net 
Sioux Falls, SD 57106 
605-370-1671 
 

Smart Tile- Ron Smart 
ron87lindy@gmail.com 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
605-360-2015 

Syverson Tile Installation- Don 
Vought 
Sioux Falls, SD 57105 
605-782-4753 
 

Taylor Contracting and 
Design Nick Taylor 
taylorinnovations@hotmail.com 
Harrisburg, SD 57032 
605-359-0698 
 

TO Custom Tile- Tharron 
Ockenga 
Beresford, SD 57004 
605-759-2796 
 

Uglands Custon Tile- Travis 
Ugland 
travis@letstile.com 

  Sioux Falls, SD 57106  
  605- 376-0887 
 
 

Vic's Tile- Vic Ruzhitsky 
vicstile@msn.com  
Sioux Falls, SD 57106  
605-215-4217 
 

 605 Renovations and 
Remodeling- Matt Keyser 
605remodeling@gmail.com  
Brandon, SD 57005 
605-280-0691 
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